
Sr. No. College Roll No Kuk-Reg No University Roll No Student Name Degree Serial No.

1 1221672002124 22-SDA-516 120219106 SAHIL SINGH JASSAL BA/25-26/UFPL438290

2 1221672002116 22-SDA-654 130446401 TRINDERPAL SINGH BA/25-26/UFPL438291

3 1221672002003 22-SDA-609 220052503 ROHIT KUMAR BA/25-26/UFPL438300

4 1221672002160 22-SDA-532 220052506 KUSHDEV BA/25-26/UFPL438301

5 1221672002020 22-SDA-620 220052517 RAKHI BA/25-26/UFPL429313

6 1221672002184 22-SDA-671 220052527 ANSH BA/25-26/UFPL438303

7 1221672002092 22-SDA-506 220052531 JATIN BA/25-26/UFPL438304

8 1221672002119 22-SDA-655 220052532 DEVANSHI BA/25-26/UFPL438305

9 1221672002271 22-SDA-696 220052544 HIMANSHU RAI BA/25-26/UFPL438306

10 1221672002208 22-SDA-552 220052545 ANJALI JAIN BA/25-26/UFPL468967

11 1221672002265 22-SDA-694 220052552 VISHAL BA/25-26/UFPL438307

12 1221672002044 22-SDA-634 220052555 SURYA BA/25-26/UFPL438308

13 1221672002249 22-SDA-690 220052556 POOJA BA/25-26/UFPL438309

14 1221672002013 22-SDA-617 220052557 AMAN KUMAR BA/25-26/UFPL438310

15 1221672002011 22-SDA-616 220052575 YOGESH SAINI BA/25-26/UFPL429314

16 1221672002021 22-SDA-621 220052579 VARUN SHARMA BA/25-26/UFPL438312

17 1221672002039 22-SDA-632 220052603 ARYAN RANA BA/25-26/UFPL438313

18 1221672002047 22-SDA-635 220052604 NANCY BA/25-26/UFPL438314

19 1221672002006 22-SDA-612 220052607 ANCHAL BA/25-26/UFPL438315

20 1221672002051 22-SDA-638 220052631 JATIN KUMAR BA/25-26/UFPL438316

21 1221672002284 22-SDA-699 220052636 DEV BA/25-26/UFPL438317

22 1221673002022 22-SDA-784 220052642 GITESH KUMAR BA/25-26/UFPL465537

23 1221672002007 22-SDA-613 220052647 SONAM BA/25-26/UFPL438318

24 1221673002026 22-SDA-599 220052656 KOMAL BHATNAGAR BA/25-26/UFPL438319

25 1221672002149 22-SDA-527 220052659 DIPTI BA/25-26/UFPL438320

26 1221672002036 22-SDA-482 220052660 AISHWARYA BA/25-26/UFPL438321

27 1221672002016 22-SDA-619 220052674 RAJWINDER KAUR BA/25-26/UFPL438322

28 1221672002191 22-SDA-846 220052677 JASHANJEEET SINGH BA/25-26/UFPL427776
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29 1221672002176 22-SDA-540 220052706 ATUL BA/25-26/UFPL468921

30 1221672002110 22-SDA-653 220052721 POONAM BA/25-26/UFPL438324

31 1221673002035 22-SDA-715 220052724 GAZALPREET KAUR BA/25-26/UFPL438325


